High Voltage Ceramic Disc Capacitor
 with copper-clad steel leads and epoxy resin coating.
 高压瓷介电容器用钛酸钡作为电介质/电极绕制而成，导线采用镀锡铜包钢线，使用环氧树脂包封。
   High Voltage Ceramic Disc Capacitor are wound with barium titanate as dielectrice
※SPECIFICATIONS 技术要求
Rated voltage：250V,500V,1000V,2000V,10000V,150000V
额定电压：250V,500V,1000V,2000V,10000V,150000V
Capacitance range:100pF~10000pF

Y5T 12.5 0.8
Y5T 12.5 0.8
Y5T 20 1.2
Y5T 20 1.2
Y5T 20 1.2
Y5V 20 1.2
High Voltage Ceramic Disc Capacitor
 尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
D T
STC9X10KV101K 10KV101K 9 6
STC6DL10KV101K 10KV101K 6 6
STC8DL10KV151K
10KV151K
8 6
STC8D10KV221K 10KV221K 8 6.5
STC10DL10KV331K 10KV331K 10 6.5
STC12DL10KV471K 10KV471K 12 6.5
STC12D10KV102K 10KV102K 12 6.5
STC16DL10KV102K 10KV102K 16 6.5
STC17D10KV222K 10KV222K 17 6.5
STC27D10KV472K 10KV472K 27 8
STC27E10KV103M 10KV103M 27 8
STC23F10KV103M 10KV103M 23 8
STC7DL15KV101K 15KV101K 7 6.5
STC8DL15KV151K 15KV151K 8 7
STC8D15KV221K 15KV221K 8 7
STC14DL15KV471K 15KV471K 14 7
STC21DL15KV102K 15KV102K 21 7
STC14D15KV102K 15KV102K 14 7
STC19D15KV222K 15KV222K 21 7.5
STC23D15KV332K 15KV332K 23 8
STC32E15KV103M 15KV103M 32 10
STC27F15KV103M 15KV103M 27 10
STC8DL20KV101K 20KV101K 8 8
STC10DL20KV151K 20KV151K 10 8
STC11DL20KV221K 20KV221K 11 8
STC9D20KV331K 20KV331K 9 7.5
STC14D20KV501K 20KV501K 14 9
STC21DL20KV102K 20KV102K 21 8
STC14D20KV102K 20KV102K 14 7.5
STC21D20KV222K 20KV222K 21 8
STC27D20KV332K 20KV332K 27 9
STC32D20KV472K 20KV472K 32 10
STC40E20KV103M 20KV103M 40 11
STC27F20KV103M 20KV103M 27 11
高压瓷介电容器
材    料
Dielectric